Gövde sipariş kodu Komple sipariş kodu
Order code without nut and cutting ring Order code with nut and cutting ring
XTRE….(X504…) TRE….(504…)
Tube
ØD1
ITEM CODE ITEM NAME
Boru
Çapı
PARÇA KODU PARÇA ADI
6 M10x1 3.5 14 24.5 8 14 14 24 504220610 TRE06NBM10PLX 315
8 M12x1.5 5.5 17 26.5 12 17 17 38 504220812 TRE08NBM12PLX 315
10 M14x1.5 7.0 19 27.5 12 19 19 49 504221014 TRE10NBM14PLX 315
12 M16x1.5 9.0 22 30.0 12 22 22 67 504221216 TRE12NBM16PLX 315
15 M18x1.5 11.0 24 30.5 12 24 27 95 504221518 TRE15NBM18PLX 315
18 M22x1.5 14.0 27 31.5 14 27 32 137 504221822 TRE18NBM22PLX 315
22 M26x1.5 18.0 32 32.5 16 32 36 183 504222226 TRE22NBM26PLX 160
28 M33x2 23.0 40 35.0 18 41 41 264 504222833 TRE28NBM33PLX 160
35 M42x2 29.5 50 42.5 20 50 50 444 504223542 TRE35NBM42PLX 160
42 M48x2 35.5 55 46.5 22 55 60 614 504224248 TRE42NBM48PLX 160
6 M12x1.5 3.5 17 27.0 12 17 17 43 504320612 TRE06YBM12PLX 630
8 M14x1.5 4.5 19 29.5 12 19 19 59 504320814 TRE08YBM14PLX 630
10 M16x1.5 6.5 22 32.0 12 22 22 82 504321016 TRE10YBM16PLX 630
12 M18x1.5 7.5 24 34.0 12 24 24 104 504321218 TRE12YBM18PLX 630
14 M20x1.5 9.5 26 36.5 14 27 27 144 504321420 TRE14YBM20PLX 630
16 M22x1.5 11.5 27 37.0 14 27 30 162 504321622 TRE16YBM22PLX 400
20 M27x2 15.5 32 43.0 16 32 36 254 504322027 TRE20YBM27PLX 400
25 M33x2 18.0 40 48.0 18 41 46 493 504322533 TRE25YBM33PLX 400
30 M42x2 23.5 50 51.0 20 50 50 654 504323042 TRE30YBM42PLX 400
38 M48x2 29.0 55 60.0 22 55 60 962 504323848 TRE38YBM48PLX 315
L= light series               NB= Normal basınç
S= heavy series           YB= Yüksek basınç
PN (bar)
10
Çinko Kaplama / Zinc plated=Cr(VI)-free
S
YB
Series T D3 D4 S1 S2
Weight
g/1
piece
PN (bar)
L
NB
L1 L2
K
4
1
5
TRE-M-PLX PEFLEXLİ TERS REKOR
EVGE-M-ED Standpipe connector
Male metric thread-ED-seal (ISO 9974) standpipe adjustable
G2
KURTMAN
= PN (MPa)